7
8
10
14
26
28
29
33

PCD insert naming system
C C - - - --G W 2 0509 T3 04 PD20NL CB
1-Standard ISO numbering system
NL
LL
3-PCD Insert structure2-Number of cutting edge
        1
2
3
4-Front angle
00
05
10
6-Grade
PD01
PD10
PD20
1 2 3 4 65
ACHTECK TURNING
76
0 12060 180 300240
+27%
Work piece:Automobile Engine Cylinder
Material:HT250
Hardness:HB200-220
Insert:CCGW 09T304-S01020-SL-2 PB90
Competitor: CCMW 09T304 S1225
Cutting parameters:Vc=570m/min, f=0.2mm/r, ap=0.3mm
                                Dry cutting
Machining type: Boring
ACHTECKpieces/corner
Competitor
Case stories
280
220
PCB&PCD insert grade introduction
PCBN
PB30 ISO:H Wear resistance and shock-resistance Suitable for continuous and light interrupted
cutting of chilled steel
PB60 ISO:H/K Excellent toughness
Mainly applied to medium interrupted cutting of
chilled steel,interrupted and continuous cutting
of powder metallurgy and cast cutting as well.
PB90 ISO:K/H Good wear resistance and toughness,
shock-resistance avaliable
K-mainly applied to cast cutting
H-strong interrupted cutting of chilled steel and
    powder metallurgy processing
Grade Material Feature Application
PD01 ISO:N
Ultra fine-grained PCD material,
with good shock-resistance
Roughing and interrupted processing of
aluminum alloy materials.
PD10 ISO:N
Universal grade with both material
toughness and wear resistance
General processing of aluminum alloys
and non-ferrous metals.
PD20 ISO:N Preferred grade, excellent wear
resistance
Preferred for general processing of aluminum
alloy materials
Grade Material Feature Application
PCD
ACHTECK TURNING
77
CNGA 120402-S01020-SL-1
CNGA 120404-S01020-SL-1
CNGA 120408-S01020-SL-1
CNGA 120412-S01020-SL-1
CNGA 120402-S01020-SL-2
CNGA 120404-S01020-SL-2